nombre apellido edad peso estatura SUMA RESTA

68.62 -36.62

brayan  fernandez | 12 48 156 61.56 -37.56




PRODUCTO DIVICION

1276.8
1321.92
1533.4
898.56
1499.4

0.26785714
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0.25
0.22222222

MAYOR

FALSO
FALSO
FALSO
FALSO
FALSO

MENOR

VERDADERO
VERDADERO
VERDADERO
VERDADERO
VERDADERO

1.52
1.62
1.64
1.56

1.7



